2007 Atlantic Indoor Rowing Championships
RESULTS

Event

Novice Women

Novice Men

Junior Men

Junior Women

Participant

Shannah Jensen
Vanessa Paesani
Lindsay Broadfield

Sean Warner
Matt Murray

Josh Fowler
Benham Harper

Brishen Hagan-Deschamps

Norman Bay

Laura Corscadden
Valerie Thomas

Junior Lightweight Women Laura Corscadden

Masters Women Lightweight Janice Lawrence

Masters Women A
Masters Women B
Masters Women C

Masters Men Lightweight

Masters Men A

Masters Men B

University Lwt. Women

Karen Kavanaugh
Marjo Laurinolli

Cathy Ramier
Sally Dean
Sue Duann

Pat Cody
Jeff Sawler

Arnd Garsuch

Pierre Poirier
Jim Tompkins
Joe Rowlands
Colin Aitken

Sarah Mitchell
Marie St. Louis

Club

FRC
FRC
HRC

MMRC
MMRC

TRRC
MMRC
MMRC
TRRC

FRC
FRC

FRC
FRC
MMRC
HRC
HRC
MMRC
MMRC

FRC
NSRC

HRC

MMRC
Unaffiliated
MMRC
MMCR

DAL
UNB/STU

Finish Time

7:36.0
7:57.1
8:13.1

7:15.7
7:24.5

7:21.0
8:41.8
9:46.5
DNF

8:18.9
8:31.9

8:18.9 (as above)
7:50.8
8:28.4
8:38.2
7:55.8
8:40.4
8:13.9

6:51.1
7:28.4

6:29.2

6:50.4
7:01.2
7:20.1
7:53.0

7:57.2
8:07.4




University Women

University Lwt. Men

U23 Lwt. Men

Senior Lwt. Men

Senior Men

Iris Lesser
Nadia Kovachis
Christine Sharpe
Lyle Skinner

Dan Guest
Dan Murray

Matt Wilkie

Pat Snow

DAL
UNB/STU
DAL
UNB/STU

FRC
NSRC

DAL

Unaffiliated

7:37.5
7:56.4
7:57.4
7:26.8

6:45.4
6:48.6

7:02.4

6:43.4




