2007 Atlantic Indoor Rowing Championships RESULTS

Event	Participant	Club	Finish Time
Novice Women	Shannah Jensen	FRC	7:36.0
	Vanessa Paesani	FRC	7:57.1
	Lindsay Broadfield	HRC	8:13.1
Novice Men	Sean Warner	MMRC	7:15.7
	Matt Murray	MMRC	7:24.5
Junior Men	Josh Fowler	TRRC	7:21.0
	Benham Harper	MMRC	8:41.8
	Brishen Hagan-Deschamps	MMRC	9:46.5
	Norman Bay	TRRC	DNF
Junior Women	Laura Corscadden	FRC	8:18.9
	Valerie Thomas	FRC	8:31.9
Junior Lightweight Women	Laura Corscadden	FRC	8:18.9 (as above)
Masters Women Lightweight	t Janice Lawrence	FRC	7:50.8
	Karen Kavanaugh	MMRC	8:28.4
	Marjo Laurinolli	HRC	8:38.2
Masters Women A	Cathy Ramier	HRC	7:55.8
Masters Women B	Sally Dean	MMRC	8:40.4
Masters Women C	Sue Duann	MMRC	8:13.9
Masters Men Lightweight	Pat Cody	FRC	6:51.1
	Jeff Sawler	NSRC	7:28.4
Masters Men A	Arnd Garsuch	HRC	6:29.2
Masters Men B	Pierre Poirier	MMRC	6:50.4
	Jim Tompkins	Unaffiliated	7:01.2
	Joe Rowlands	MMRC	7:20.1
	Colin Aitken	MMCR	7:53.0
University Lwt. Women	Sarah Mitchell	DAL	7:57.2
	Marie St. Louis	UNB/STU	8:07.4

University Women	Iris Lesser Nadia Kovachis Christine Sharpe	DAL UNB/STU DAL	7:37.5 7:56.4 7:57.4
University Lwt. Men	Lyle Skinner	UNB/STU	7:26.8
U23 Lwt. Men	Dan Guest Dan Murray	FRC NSRC	6:45.4 6:48.6
Senior Lwt. Men	Matt Wilkie	DAL	7:02.4
Senior Men	Pat Snow	Unaffiliated	6:43.4